
1. How did you meet your spouse? If you are single, why are you specifically needed by married people?
____________________________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________________________

2. In Ephesians 5:23-24, we see that marriage is a picture of the relationship between Christ and the church...
It is a picture and demonstration of the gospel. How is the Gospel seen in your marriage?
____________________________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________________________

3. Pastor Jeff explained through Scripture that everyone is valued and honored because of their different
roles. Do you believe this, or do you value some more than others?  How can you demonstrate Gospel value in
the Church and towards your spouse?
____________________________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________________________

4. Pastor Jeff talked about your “Junk Drawer.”  What is in your junk drawer and/or stung you about his
message that you need to repent of?
____________________________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________________________

If you are involved in a flirtatious relationship, an affair, or contemplating divorce, please contact your
Campus Pastors immediately:

Carl Barkow: cbarkow@harvestbiblechapel.org @ North Shore
Jon Bell: jbell@harvestbiblechapel.org @ Aurora
Jeff Thompson: jthompson@harvestbiblechapel.org @ Chicago Cathedral
John Nichols: jnichols@harvestbiblechapel.org @ Crystal Lake
John Smith: jsmith@harvestbiblechapel.org @ Rolling Meadows
Dave Learned: dlearned@harstbiblechapel.org @ Rolling Meadows
Brit Gilman: bgilman@harvestbiblechapel.org @ Elgin

Pastor Jeff Bucknam
Ephesians 5:22-33




